
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING UK NUMBER ONE 
SONG TITLES IN FRENCH: 

No. SONG TITLE IN FRENCH (Artist & Year) SONG TITLE IN ENGLISH 

e.g. Bonjour (Lionel Richie – 1984) Hello 

1 Voitures (Gary Newman – 1979)  

2 Roi (Years & Years – 2015)  

3 Vrai (Spandau Ballet – 1983)  

4 Gugir (Katy Perry – 2013)  

5 Carrefour (Blazin’ Squad – 2002)  

6 Coeur (Pet Shop Boys – 1988)  

7 Liberté (Wham! – 1984)  

8 Fleuve (Ellie Goulding – 2019)  

9  Prier (Take That – 1993)  

10 Rêves (Gabrielle – 1993)  

11 Elle (Charles Aznavour – 1974)  

12  Parapluie (Rihanna ft Jay-Z – 2007)  

13 Pleurs (Don Mclean – 1980)  

14 Larmes (Ken Dodd – 1965)  

15 Grossier (Magic! – 2014)  

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK/WP  
 
 
 
 
 



 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING UK NUMBER ONE 
SONG TITLES IN FRENCH: 

No. SONG TITLE IN FRENCH (Artist & Year) SONG TITLE IN ENGLISH 

e.g. Bonjour (Lionel Richie – 1984) Hello 

1 Voitures (Gary Newman – 1979) Cars 

2 Roi (Years & Years – 2015) King 

3 Vrai (Spandau Ballet – 1983) True 

4 Gugir (Katy Perry – 2013) Roar 

5 Carrefour (Blazin’ Squad – 2002) Crossroads 

6 Coeur (Pet Shop Boys – 1988) Heart 

7 Liberté (Wham! – 1984) Freedom 

8 Fleuve (Ellie Goulding – 2019) River 

9  Prier (Take That – 1993) Pray 

10 Rêves (Gabrielle – 1993) Dreams 

11 Elle (Charles Aznavour – 1974) She 

12  Parapluie (Rihanna ft Jay-Z – 2007) Umbrella 

13 Pleurs (Don Mclean – 1980) Crying 

14 Larmes (Ken Dodd – 1965) Tears 

15 Grossier (Magic! – 2014) Rude 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK/WP  
 


